McMASTER-CARR.

Line Quantity Unit of Measure Product
1 3 Each 97424A590
2 3 Each 98625A960
3 1 Each 1610756
4 2 Each 2726N12
5 3 Each 98957A636
6 1 Pack of 50 each 95505A605
7 1 Each 8975K619
8 1 Each 3506K52
9 3 Each 9629K23
10 1 Pack of 25 each 9381721
11 3 Each 3016T16
12 3 Each 3013T45
13 1 Pack of 3 each 9044K31
14 1 Each 7605A4
15 1 Pack of 89 each 1149T13
16 1 Pack of 100 90490A029

each
17 1 Pack of 100 90272A108
each

18 1 Pack of 5 each 52677364
19 1 Each 91115A946
20 2 Each 5862K137
21 1 Each 5862K145
22 1 Each 8910K393

Description

Ultra-Fine-Thread Plastic-Head Thumb Screw 1/4"-80 Thread Size, 1" Long

0.438" Long Brass Insert for 1/4"-80 Thread Ultra-Fine-Thread Ball-Point Set Screw
Multipurpose 6061 Aluminum 6" Diameter, 1/2" Long

Medium Density Fiberboard Sheet 12" x 12" x 1/2"

Grade B7 Medium-Strength Steel Threaded Rod 1/2"-13 Thread Size, 3 Feet Long

Medium-Strength Steel Hex Nut Grade 5, 1/2"-13 Thread Size

Multipurpose 6061 Aluminum 1/2" Thick x 1-3/4" Wide, 1/2 Feet Long

Encased Neodymium Magnet with Threaded Stud, 17/64" Thick, 1-1/2" OD

Extension Spring Storm Door and Gate Closer Zinc Finish, 5/16" Diameter

Open-End S-Hook-Not for Lifting Zinc-Plated Steel, 10 Ibs. Capacity, 3/16" Hook Opening Width
Galvanized Steel Eyebolt with Nut and without Shoulder for Lifting, 1/4"-20 Thread Size, 2" Thread Length
Steel Eyebolt without Shoulder - for Lifting 1/4"-20 Thread Size, 1" Thread Length

Music-Wire Steel Extension Spring with Loop Ends, 0.5" Long, 0.18" OD, 0.022" Wire Diameter
Structural Adhesive J-B Weld, 25ml Syringe

Microscope Cover Glasses 40 mm Wide

Low-Strength Steel Hex Nut Grade 2, 1/4"-20 Thread Size

Zinc-Plated Steel Pan Head Phillips Screws 4-40 Thread, 3/8" Long

Chemical-Resistant Viton® Fluoroelastomer O-Ring Brown, 3/16 Fractional Width, Dash Number 327
Female Threaded Hex Standoff 18-8 Stainless Steel, 1/8" Hex, 15/32" Long, 2-56 Thread

Neodymium Magnet Magnetized Through Thickness, 1/16" Thick, 1/16" OD

Neodymium Magnet Magnetized Through Thickness, 1/16" Thick, 1/2" OD

Low-Carbon Steel Bar 1/8" Thick, 5/8" Wide, 1/2 Feet Long

Estimate
Delivers Tuesday

Delivers Tuesday

Delivers Wednesday

Delivers Tuesday

1 delivers Tuesday, 2 deliver

Wednesday

Delivers Tuesday
Delivers Tuesday
Delivers Tuesday
Delivers Tuesday
Delivers Tuesday
Delivers Tuesday
Delivers Tuesday
Delivers Tuesday
Delivers Tuesday
Delivers Tuesday

Delivers Tuesday

Delivers Tuesday

Delivers Tuesday

Delivers Wednesday

Delivers Tuesday
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Unit Price

8.59
$8.29
$16.78
$4.13
$5.47

$9.33
$4.88
$10.88
$2.24
$3.48
$5.34
$3.05
$5.26
$7.93
$8.27
$2.37

$1.65

$9.45
$2.47
$0.18
$1.03
$1.06

Merchandise

Total

Total
25.77
$24.87
$16.78
$8.26
$16.41

$9.33
$4.88
$10.88
$6.72
$3.48
$16.02
$9.15
$5.26
$7.93
$8.27
$2.37

$1.65

$9.45
$2.47
$0.36
$1.03
$1.06
$192.40



