McMASTER-CARR.

Line	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Product	Description	Estimate	Unit Price	Total
1	3	Each	97424A590	Ultra-Fine-Thread Plastic-Head Thumb Screw 1/4"-80 Thread Size, 1" Long	Delivers Tuesday	8.59	25.77
2	3	Each	98625A960	0.438" Long Brass Insert for 1/4"-80 Thread Ultra-Fine-Thread Ball-Point Set Screw	Delivers Tuesday	\$8.29	\$24.87
3	1	Each	1610T56	Multipurpose 6061 Aluminum 6" Diameter, 1/2" Long	Delivers Wednesday	\$16.78	\$16.78
4	2	Each	2726N12	Medium Density Fiberboard Sheet 12" x 1/2"	Delivers Tuesday	\$4.13	\$8.26
5	3	Each	98957A636	Grade B7 Medium-Strength Steel Threaded Rod 1/2"-13 Thread Size, 3 Feet Long	1 delivers Tuesday, 2 deliver	\$5.47	\$16.41
6	1	Pack of 50 each	95505A605	Medium-Strength Steel Hex Nut Grade 5, 1/2"-13 Thread Size	Wednesday Delivers Tuesday	\$9.33	\$9.33
7	1	Each	8975K619	Multipurpose 6061 Aluminum 1/2" Thick x 1-3/4" Wide, 1/2 Feet Long	Delivers Tuesday	\$4.88	\$4.88
8	1	Each	3506K52	Encased Neodymium Magnet with Threaded Stud, 17/64" Thick, 1-1/2" OD	Delivers Tuesday	\$10.88	\$10.88
9	3	Each	9629K23	Extension Spring Storm Door and Gate Closer Zinc Finish, 5/16" Diameter	Delivers Tuesday	\$2.24	\$6.72
10	1	Pack of 25 each	9381T21	Open-End S-Hook-Not for Lifting Zinc-Plated Steel, 10 lbs. Capacity, 3/16" Hook Opening Width	Delivers Tuesday	\$3.48	\$3.48
11	3	Each	3016T16	Galvanized Steel Eyebolt with Nut and without Shoulder for Lifting, 1/4"-20 Thread Size, 2" Thread Length	Delivers Tuesday	\$5.34	\$16.02
12	3	Each	3013T45	Steel Eyebolt without Shoulder - for Lifting 1/4"-20 Thread Size, 1" Thread Length	Delivers Tuesday	\$3.05	\$9.15
13	1	Pack of 3 each	9044K31	Music-Wire Steel Extension Spring with Loop Ends, 0.5" Long, 0.18" OD, 0.022" Wire Diameter	Delivers Tuesday	\$5.26	\$5.26
14	1	Each	7605A4	Structural Adhesive J-B Weld, 25ml Syringe	Delivers Tuesday	\$7.93	\$7.93
15	1	Pack of 89 each	1149T13	Microscope Cover Glasses 40 mm Wide	Delivers Tuesday	\$8.27	\$8.27
16	1	Pack of 100	90490A029	Low-Strength Steel Hex Nut Grade 2, 1/4"-20 Thread Size	Delivers Tuesday	\$2.37	\$2.37
17	1	each Pack of 100 each	90272A108	Zinc-Plated Steel Pan Head Phillips Screws 4-40 Thread, 3/8" Long	Delivers Tuesday	\$1.65	\$1.65
18	1	Pack of 5 each	5267T364	Chemical-Resistant Viton® Fluoroelastomer O-Ring Brown, 3/16 Fractional Width, Dash Number 327	Delivers Tuesday	\$9.45	\$9.45
19	1	Each	91115A946	Female Threaded Hex Standoff 18-8 Stainless Steel, 1/8" Hex, 15/32" Long, 2-56 Thread	Delivers Wednesday	\$2.47	\$2.47
20	2	Each	5862K137	Neodymium Magnet Magnetized Through Thickness, 1/16" Thick, 1/16" OD	Delivers Tuesday	\$0.18	\$0.36
21	1	Each	5862K145	Neodymium Magnet Magnetized Through Thickness, 1/16" Thick, 1/2" OD	Delivers Tuesday	\$1.03	\$1.03
22	1	Each	8910K393	Low-Carbon Steel Bar 1/8" Thick, 5/8" Wide, 1/2 Feet Long	Delivers Tuesday	\$1.06	\$1.06
						Merchandise	\$192.40
						Total	